
 
r6 Klasse 3 Rav Mp Bp 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1. De Lege Geaen 1629 11 15½  3 2½ 2 3      2½ 2½ 

2. NEO II 1468 9 13½ 1  2½      2½ 2½ 3 2 

3. BOB 1615 6 15 1½ 1½  2 2 4 4      

4. ODI 1564 6 12 2      2  1½ 1½ 2½ 2½ 

5. WES II 1450 5 11½ 1 1½ 2 2½  1      3½ 

6. Gorredijk 1280 5 9      1½ 0 2½ 3  2      

7. F-Pion II 1539 2 8 1½ 1 0 1½      2  2 

8. DSC II 1412 2 7½ 1½ 2      1½ ½      2  

Laatste verandering: zo 22 mrt 2015 06:12 
 
Klasse 3; Ronde: 6; KNSB rating feb 2015 
  DSC II  Gorredijk      ma 30 mrt 

T BOB 1702 ODI 1576 2 2 di 17 mrt 

1. Jan Kroon 1838 Pieter de Boer 1855 ½ ½  

2. Max Slingerland 1755 Albert van der Kloet 1572 1 0  

3. Ruud Oegema 1615 Klaas Hoekstra 1528 ½ ½  

4. Ger Engbrenghof 1600 Siemon de Groot 1347 0 1  

         

T De Lege Geaen 1446 F-Pion II 1453 2½ 1½ di 17 mrt 

1. Gerrit Dotinga 1739 Jochem de Boer 1560 1 0  

2. Tjitse Miedema 1647 Brant Sijbesma 1529 1 0  

3. Hains de Vries 1265 Rob den Tonkelaar 1415 ½ ½  

4. Arend Douma 1133 Anton Dijkstra 1308 0 1  

         

T WES II 1464 NEO II 1462 1½ 2½ vr 20 mrt 

1. Bert Hassing 1404 Adri Raap 1505 1 0  

2. Klaas de Jong 1564 John van der Linden 1451 ½ ½  

3. Niek Hogeling 1454 Sybe van der Wal 1493 0 1  

4. Tagi Nadjatov 1433 Marc de Jager 1401 0 1  

 

 
T <="" a="">NEO II  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. John van der Linden 1451 1 0 - 1 0 ½ 5 2½ 1.8 3z 1528 1528 +0.516 

2. Adri Raap 1505 0 1 1 0 ½ 0 6 2½ 2.2 2z 1486 1426 -0.648 

3. Johan Broens 1511 1 - ½ - 0 - 3 1½ 2.3 1w 1617 1617 +0.435 

4. Marc de Jager 1401 - ½ 0 ½ - 1 4 2 2.5 2z 1490 1490 +0.418 

5. Sybe van der Wal 1493 1 1 1 ½ ½ 1 6 5 3.5 6w 1366 1642 +1.243 

                 

T <="" a="">F-Pion II  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Egbert Bergsma 1620 1 - ½ 0 ½ - 4 2 1   1582 1582 -0.232 

2. Jochem de Boer 1560 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 2 1.7 2w 1502 1379 -1.427 

3. Harmen Alkema 1499 - 0 1 0 0 - 4 1 3   1467 1274 -1.151 

4. Rob den Tonkelaar 1415 - 0 - - - ½ 2 ½ 3 2w 1374 1181 -0.606 

5. Brant Sijbesma 1529 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 6 1½ 3.3 2z 1449 1256 -2.032 

6. Anton Dijkstra 1308 - - - - - 1 1 1 4 1z 1133 1413 +0.270 

7. Roeland van der Pol 1547 0 - - - - - 1 0 4 1z 1463 1312 -0.616 



                 

T <="" a="">Gorredijk  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Jelmer Kootstra 1491 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 - 5 2½ 1 1z 1660 1660 +0.969 

2. Tjeerd de Jong 1388 1 1 1 1 0 - 5 4 2 1w 1546 1787 +2.467 

3. Anneke Kootstra 1167 1 0 ½ 0 0 - 5 1½ 3 1z 1515 1365 +0.916 

4. Jelle de Jong 1233 0 0 0 1 0 - 5 1 4 1w 1463 1223 -0.112 

                 

T <="" a="">BOB  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Jan Kroon 1838 - ½ - 1 1 ½ 4 3 1 2z 1622 1815 -0.011 

2. Max Slingerland 1755 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 1.7 4w 1509 1963 +1.317 

3. Ruud Oegema 1615 - ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 5 3½ 2.8 3z 1424 1574 -0.123 

4. Jan Harm Dijkstra 1576 ½ - 0 - 1 - 3 1½ 3 1z 1484 1484 -0.299 

5. Marten Reitsma 1366 0 - - - - - 1 0 3 1w 1653 1317 -0.158 

6. Ger Engbrenghof 1600 - 0 - 1 - 0 3 1 4 3w 1407 1284 -1.209 

7. Jesmer Pietersma 1003 0 - 0 - - - 2 0 4 2z 1536 1082 -0.070 

                 

T <="" a="">DSC II  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Mohammed Al-Sarayfi 1574 - 1 - 0 - - 2 1 1 2z 1538 1538 -0.096 

2. Berend Brouwer 1445 - - ½ - - - 1 ½ 1 1w 1544 1544 +0.136 

3. Dorus van Veenendaal 1388 0 - - - - - 1 0 2 1z 1608 1305 -0.221 

4. Johan van den Berg 1484 ½ ½ 0 - ½ - 4 1½ 2 2w 1624 1533 +0.138 

5. Jaap van Zon 1383 1 0 - 1 1 - 4 3 2.5 4w 1563 1755 +1.875 

6. Christina van Dijk 1317 - - - ½ 0 - 2 ½ 3   1492 1299 -0.053 

7. Luiten Jan Vogelzang 1381 0 - 0 - ½ - 3 ½ 3.3 3z 1500 1224 -0.517 

8. Milovan Veljkovic 1469 - 0 - ½ - - 2 ½ 3.5   1523 1330 -0.353 

9. Richard van der Veen 1121 - - 0 - - - 1 0 4 1z 1446 1091 -0.128 

                 

T <="" a="">De Lege Geaen  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Johan Koldijk 1692 ½ - ½ - - - 2 1 1.5 2w 1685 1685 -0.016 

2. Gerrit Dotinga 1739 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 6 4 1.5 6z 1552 1675 -0.376 

3. Lutzen de Vries 1618 1 0 ½ - 1 - 4 2½ 2 2w 1468 1559 -0.282 

4. Tjitse Miedema 1647 - ½ ½ 1 - 1 4 3 2.8 2w 1458 1650 +0.042 

5. Hains de Vries 1265 - - - - - ½ 1 ½ 3 1z 1415 1415 +0.200 

6. Anne Jellema 1606 1 - - 1 1 - 3 3 3.3 1w 1292 1699 +0.671 

7. Arend Douma 1133 - - - - - 0 1 0 4 1w 1308 1028 -0.270 

8. Cees Dotinga 1587 - 1 - - ½ - 2 1½ 4 2z 1467 1660 +0.176 

9. �Feitse �de Vries  - - - 0r - - 0 0 4       

                 

T <="" a="">WES II  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Klaas de Jong 1564 0 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 6 2½ 1.3   1573 1513 -0.478 

2. Bert Hassing 1404 - 0 1 0 0 1 5 2 1.8 3z 1649 1577 +0.897 

3. Hylke Hof 1477 0 - 1 - 1 - 3 2 2.3 3w 1372 1495 +0.112 

4. Ed Eggink 1403 - - - 0 - - 1 0 3 1w 1606 1312 -0.239 

5. Niek Hogeling 1454 1 - - - - 0 2 1 3.5   1291 1291 -0.345 

6. Tagi Nadjatov 1433 0 ½ 1 - ½ 0 5 2 3.6 1w 1323 1251 -1.133 

7. Djordy Dingelhoff 1329 - 1 - 1r - - 1 1 4 1z 1602 1658 +0.830 

                 



T <="" a="">ODI  Ro 1 2 3 4 5 6 N W Brd kl  Rc TPR W-We 

1. Pieter de Boer 1855 ½ - ½ ½ 1 ½ 5 3 1 1z 1586 1659 -0.969 

2. Bauke Geerligs 1439 - 0 - 1 - - 2 1 2   1363 1363 -0.154 

3. Albert van der Kloet 1572 1 1 ½ - 0 0 5 2½ 2 3w 1595 1595 +0.142 

4. Janine de Boer 1537 0 1 ½ 0 - - 4 1½ 2.8 4z 1439 1348 -1.002 

5. Klaas Hoekstra 1528 1 ½ ½ - 0 ½ 5 2½ 3.6 3w 1538 1538 +0.074 

6. Siemon de Groot 1347 - - - - ½ 1 2 1½ 4   1516 1709 +0.930 

7. Joop Groesz 1296 - - - 0 - - 1 0 4 1z 1263 1087 -0.546 

 
Beste score r6 gesorteerd op W en W-We 
T Klasse 3 Team W N Ro RaTg TPR W-We 

1. Max Slingerland BOB 6 6 1755 1509 1963 +1.317 

2. Sybe van der Wal NEO II 5 6 1493 1366 1642 +1.243 

3. Tjeerd de Jong Gorredijk 4 5 1388 1546 1787 +2.467 

4. Gerrit Dotinga De Lege Geaen 4 6 1739 1552 1675 -0.376 

5. Ruud Oegema BOB 3½ 5 1615 1424 1574 -0.123 

6. Jaap van Zon DSC II 3 4 1383 1563 1755 +1.875 

7. Anne Jellema De Lege Geaen 3 3 1606 1292 1699 +0.671 

8. Tjitse Miedema De Lege Geaen 3 4 1647 1458 1650 +0.042 

9. Jan Kroon BOB 3 4 1838 1622 1815 -0.011 

10. Pieter de Boer ODI 3 5 1855 1586 1659 -0.969 

11. Jelmer Kootstra Gorredijk 2½ 5 1491 1660 1660 +0.969 

12. John van der Linden NEO II 2½ 5 1451 1528 1528 +0.516 

13. Albert van der Kloet ODI 2½ 5 1572 1595 1595 +0.142 

14. Klaas Hoekstra ODI 2½ 5 1528 1538 1538 +0.074 

15. Lutzen de Vries De Lege Geaen 2½ 4 1618 1468 1559 -0.282 

16. Klaas de Jong WES II 2½ 6 1564 1573 1513 -0.478 

 
Klasse 3; Ronde: 7 
  BOB  DSC II      di 07 apr 

  F-Pion II  WES II      do 09 apr 

  Gorredijk  De Lege Geaen      vr 10 apr 

  NEO II  ODI      ma 13 apr 

 


